Sayer-Webster Trophy 2023-24

Most Big Game points (maximum 10 animals/fish per species)

As at: 8/12/23

Name Big Game pts
Sarah Thoroughgood 120
Owen Braaksma 72
Brad Hill 40
Zeb Bone 31
Ricky Russ 30
Daniel Lloyd 25
Cooper Hansen 21
John Hardy 20
Scott Pickering 20
Tony Thomson 20
Kadin Willis 20
Jason Sime 17
James Sullivan 16
Dean Albiston 15
Philip Bullivant 15
Wayne Crawford 15
Robert Love 15

Gary Cryer Trophy 2023-24

For Most Deer
As at: 8/12/23

Number
Name of Deer

Sarah Thoroughgood
Owen Braaksma
Brad Hill

Zeb Bone

James Sullivan
Grant Ashton

Lachie Gray

Cooper Hansen

Paul Ockwell

Scott Pickering
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Henwood Small Game Trophy

2023-24

Most small game points (maximum 50 pts per species)

As at:

Name

John Hardy

Sarah Thoroughgood

Reuben Dodunski
Kelby Stewart
Lachie Gray
Jason Sime
Charlie Huxtable
Owen Braaksma
Libby Cooper
Philip Bullivant
Robert Love
Bryce Weck
Jeanna Huxtable

Bruce Fletcher Fish Shield

8/12/23

Small Game pts

161
157
127

97
96
92
87
69
63
62
50
47
42

2023-24

Most fish points (maximum 50 pts per species)

As at:

Name

Philip Bullivant
James Sullivan
Bryce Weck

Bob Gow

Gary Keoghan
Kelby Stewart
Mitchell Hansen
John Blair
Andrew Cottle
Dave Gousmett
John Gow

Ruben Hastings
Daniel Hodgson
Gary Johnson
Scott Pickering
Carl Saunders
Steven Sherborne
Sam Walter
Graeme Warrender
Kevin Watson

8/12/23

Fish pts

85
63
63
62
62
56
53
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



Steven Boyd Most Big Game Species Trophy

As at: 8/12/23
Name No. of Species Game Points
Sarah Thoroughgood 6 37
Owen Braaksma 5 27
Zeb Bone 5 26
Cooper Hansen 4 21
Brad Hill 3 20
Ricky Russ 3 20
Scott Pickering 3 11
Jason Sime 3 11
Dean Albiston 2 15
Bob Gow 2 11
Wayne Crawford 2 10
Philip Bullivant 2 10
Grant Ashton 2 10
John Hardy 2 10
Seth Laarakkers 2 6
Gary Johnson 2 6
James Sullivan 2 6

Reuben Mills Small Game Variety Shield

As at: 8/12/23
Name No. of Species Game Points
John Hardy 11 42
Bryce Weck 10 26
Jeanna Huxtable 9 36
Sarah Thoroughgood 9 27
Charlie Huxtable 8 24
Philip Bullivant 8 23
James Sullivan 7 26
Reuben Dodunski 7 21
Kelby Stewart 6 17
Lachie Gray 5 23
Jason Sime 5 23
Colt D'Ath 5 18
Gary Keoghan 5 15
Bob Gow 5 14



Carpbusters Competition

As At: 8/12/23

(see 'How the Awards Work' for details)

Name Total Points

Philip Bullivant 1
Bryce Weck

John Hardy

Kelby Stewart

Sarah Thoroughgood

Waynne Dodunski

Dave Gousmett

Bob Gow

Logan Dodunski

- N W 0o o0 O N 0o o o

Jamie Mcbey

Carpbusters Polo Shirt

As At: 8/12/23

(claim 100 koi carp before the next carp classic to win a free polo shirt)

Name Total Koi
Philip Bullivant Presented
Bryce Weck 73
John Hardy 30
Kelby Stewart 22
Sarah Thoroughgood 18
Waynne Dodunski 15
Dave Gousmett 15
Bob Gow 14
Logan Dodunski 13
Jamie Mcbey 8
Gary Keoghan 5
Kieran O’Brien 3
Carl Hine 3
William Hine 2
Rory O’Brien 1



